DeltaPix series
professional made cost-effective
rental LED screen
prolights.it
follow us on
DeltaPix 29B is a rental LED screen for indoor use with
a 2,9 mm pixel pitch, designed to meet requirements
for demanding corporate, TV and install applications.

MAIN FEATURES
DeltaPix 48T
ORDER CODE: DELTAX48T
Outdoor rental 4,8 mm LED screen with power backup
and floor application
OUTDOOR FEATURES
DeltaPix series
• Floor installation (through accessories)
• 2.000 kg/sqm loading capability
• Scratch-resistant surface
• Floor leveler element & panel bracket
• Isolation through shield protection from
wireless-radio noise
• Fast lock capable for one-man assembly
• Rear maintenance
DeltaPix 48T
ORDER CODE: DELTAX48T
Outdoor rental 4,8 mm LED screen with power backup
and floor application
Quick-lock mechanics
(no screws)
TUV-CE / EMC / UL
Fast locks
Floor installation
(through accessories)
Power back-up
Curvable 0-10° CONCAVE
OUTDOOR OVERVIEW
Fast one-man assembly
Scratch-resistant surface
MECHANICAL - ASSEMBLY
Fly bar hanging system
Fly bars are suitable for hanging application:
• DXHB01: 1 column 50 cm hanging bar
• DXHB02: 2columns 100 cm hanging bar
• DXXJ: metal joint used to connect 4 pcs
DELTAX series cabinets
Ground bar stacking system
Ground bar stacking solution composed of:
• DXGB01: 1 column 50 cm ground bar
• DXGB02: 2 columns 100 cm ground bar
• DXBS21: 2 in 1 back support for ground system
• DXBS31: 3 in 1 back support for ground system
• DXBS41: 4 in 1 back support for ground system
• DXBSC: back plate for ground system
DeltaPix series MECHANICAL - ASSEMBLY
Floor mounted system
Floor mounted solution composed of:
• DXFS01: floor support for floor system fixing, 1 cabinet
• DXFS04: floor support for floor system fixing, 4 cabinet
• DXFSCB: floor leveler element for floor system
• DXFSAPBK/WH: acrilyc panel to protect cabinet
in floor application, black / white finishing
Curve configurations
Concave Curve configurations
• 0-10° concave (3°, 5°, 10°)
Through the following accessories
• DXCJ03CV
• DXCJ05CV
• DXCJ10CV
New Novastar A5s
• Pixel level color &
brightness calibration
• Receiving card backup
• RCFG backup & read
• Cabinet mapping
Mapping RCFGX restore
Double memory of the A5s
receiving card to restore
factory settings
CONTROL SPECIFICATIONS
Copy firmware
Copy receiver card firmware